20.4.2023

Divky pripravka 4x 60 m
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16.

Hascinova, Otiskova, Kochankova, Navratilova
Dluhogova, Skarkova, Podvancova, Janisova
Bieleszova, Bieleszova, Kukuczkova, Krainova
Vasitova, Fajtlova, Krusinova, Venhacova
Kollertovd, Folwarczna, Gajger, Wania
Byrtusova, Vankova, Skupinovd, Ruferova
Prosolovich, Handkovd, Kosarkova, Legnerova
Balzerova, Javirkova, Klose, Prokesova
Zingorova, Péluchova, Kelnarova, Hruba
Voitle, Pejznochova, Miklosikova, Krupova
Vicikova, Seberova, Rucka, Szotkowska
Péncikova, Smith, Navratilova, Chocanova
Rejdych, Rohulanova, Galuszkova, Glosova
Medfrikova, Smitalovd, Haukovd, Haukova
Adamkova, Kozusnikova, Novotna, Svakova
Matéjkova, Porubova, Kusovd, HoSkova

Divky pfipravka 4x 200 m
Cudrakova, Hamalcikova, Minsterova, Rojickova TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.
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13.

Bieleszov3d, Bieleszova, Kukuczkova, Krainova
Zingorova, P&luchova, Kelnarova, Hruba
Balzerova, Javirkova, Létalova, ProkesSova
Homsi, Juchelkova, Legnerova, Kopecna
Matéjkova, Porubova, Kusovd, HoSkova
Voitle, Trilecova, Hanzlikova, Bartkova
Tlolkova, Dudasova, Dostalova, Kobzova
Kollertovd, Folwarczna, Gajger, Wania
Péncikova, Smith, Navratilova, Chocanova
Adamkova, Jaitnerovd, Hajkova, Svecova
Hasilova, Snaselova, Adami, Vankova
Medfikova, Haukova, Haukova, Smitalova

Divky pfipravka 400-300-200-100 m
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11.

Cudrakova, Gongolova, Minsterova, Rojickova
Madchova, Matulova, Mikalova, Matéjkova
Adamkova, Klose, Kotaskova, Létalova
Vasitova, Fajtlova, Krusinova, Venhacova
KoSarkova, Handkova, Kopecna, Legnerova

Miklosikovd, Pejznochova, Trilecova, Hanzlikova

Otiskova, Navratilova, Kochankova, Tlolkova
Dryakova, Foretova, Stanikovd, Kubalcova
Richterova, Polanska, Hertlovd, Mori
Adamkova, Jaitnerovd, Hajkova, Svecova
Chybova, Novotna, Pawerova, Svakova

Divky pfipravka 4x 60 m prekazek
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Adamkova, Gongolova, Hamalcikovd, Kotaskova

Dluho$ova, Skarkova, Podvancova, Janisova
Mdchova, Matulova, Mikalova, Matéjkova
Dryakovd, Foretovd, Stanikovd, Kubalcova
Byrtusova, Vankova, Skupinovd, Ruferova
Hascéinova, Dudasova, Kobzova, Dostalova
Richterova, Polanska, Hertlovda, Mori
Vicikova, Seberova, Rucka, Szotkowska

KRNOV

SSK Vitkovice, z.s.

TJ Jakl Karving, z. s.

TJ TZ T¥inec

Atletika Krnov z.s.

TJ TZ T¥inec

Atletika Poruba z.s.

TJ Olympia Bruntal z.s.

TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.

Atleticky klub Emila Zatopka Kopfivnice
SSK Vitkovice, z.s.

TJ TZ Tfinec

Atleticky klub Emila Zatopka Kopfivnice
TJ TZ Tfinec

Atletika Poruba z.s.

TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.

Atleticky klub Emila Zatopka Kopfivnice

TJ TZ T¥inec

Atleticky klub Emila Zatopka Kopfivnice
TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.

TJ Olympia Bruntal z.s.

Atleticky klub Emila Zatopka Kopfivnice
SSK Vitkovice, z.s.

SSK Vitkovice, z.s.

TJ TZ T¥inec

Atleticky klub Emila Zatopka Kopfivnice
Atletika Poruba z.s.

Atletika Krnov z.s.

Atletika Poruba z.s.

TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.

Atleticky klub Emila Zatopka Kopfivnice
TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.

Atletika Krnov z.s.

TJ Olympia Bruntal z.s.

SSK Vitkovice, z.s.

SSK Vitkovice, z.s.

Atleticky klub Emila Zatopka Kopfivnice
Atleticky klub Emila Zatopka Kopfivnice
Atletika Poruba z.s.

TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.

TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.

TJ Jakl Karving, z. s.

Atleticky klub Emila Zatopka Kopfivnice
Atleticky klub Emila Zatopka Kopfivnice
Atletika Poruba z.s.

SSK Vitkovice, z.s.

Atleticky klub Emila Zatopka Kopfivnice
TJ TZ T¥inec

37.84
39.22
39.49
39.54
40.14
40.49
40.52
40.67
40.68
41.03
41.94
42.19
43.03
43.28
46.63
46.80

2:08.47
2:19.68
2:24.34
2:24.36
2:25.98
2:28.39
2:28.98
2:30.96
2:31.25
2:38.10
2:42.57
2:45.63
2:48.42

2:50.42
3:07.71
3:09.52
3:18.71
3:18.95
3:21.83
3:25.54
3:26.53
3:30.54
3:31.13
3:47.56

00:42.26
00:43.44
00:43.51
00:45.14
00:45.29
00:47.57
00:48.13
00:48.49

25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13

25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15

25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
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12.
Hosi pfipravka 4x 60 m
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10.
Hosi ptipravka 4x 200 m
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Noukwbhe

Homsi, Juchelkovd, Prosolovich, Kopecéna

Rejdych, Rohuldanova, Galuszkova, Glosova

Hasilova, Snaselova, Adami, Vankova

Adamkova, Chybova, KoZusnikova, Pawerova

Kraus, Hradecky, Rakos, Gold
Chovanec, Kochan, Polasek, Kana
Matwikow, Kluz, Ciencala, Radolsky
Spacek, Zavodny, Dundek, Hruby
Svoboda, Suchanec, Robenek, Dostalik
Caputa, Klaput, Koudelka, Turon
Luska, Skultéty, Mouric, Frnka

Dolezel, Vaculik, Kovarik, Medticky
Novak, Novotny, Vaclavik, Zilinsky
Kavan, Stfiz, Vaclavik, Muron

Gottwald, Lex, Novak, Polasek
Tokarcik, Kucera, Gold, Gold

Kukla, Zbofil, Navratil, Frnka
Matwikow, Kluz, Ciencala, Radolsky
Spacek, Zavodny, Dundek, Hruby
Kavan, Stfiz, Chytil, Indruch

Svoboda, Suchanec, Robenek, Dostalik
Poloch, Rékos, Kana, Polasek

Caputa, Klaput, Koudelka, Turon

pfipravka 400-300-200-100 m

Gottwald, Hradilik, Kubica, Mic¢ek
Hradecky, Kraus, Stalmach, Kuéera
Frnka, Skultéty, Zbofil, Navratil
Dorazil, RGZa, Vraj, Dryak
Prochdazka, Henzl, Kochan, Poloch
Klima, Bolek, Jaitner, Nabélek
Novotny, Polasek, Vaclavik, Zilinsky

Hosi pripravka 4x 60 m prekazek
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Hradilik, Kubica, Lex, Micek
Tokaréik, Gold, Stalmach, Chovanec
Kavan, Stfiz, Chytil, Indruch

Klima, Bolek, Jaitner, Nabélek
Dorazil, RGZa, Vraj, Dryak

Dolezel, Vaculik, Kovarik, Medticky
Kukla, Luska, Navratil, Mouric

TJ Olympia Bruntal z.s.

TJ TZ Tfinec

Atletika Krnov z.s.

TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.

SSK Vitkovice, z.s.

SSK Vitkovice, z.s.

TJ TZ T¥inec

Atleticky klub Emila Zatopka Kopfivnice
Atletika Poruba z.s.

TJ TZ T¥inec

TJ Olympia Bruntal z.s.

Atletika Krnov z.s.

TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.

Atletika Krnov z.s.

TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.

SSK Vitkovice, z.s.

TJ Olympia Bruntal z.s.

TJ TZ T¥inec

Atleticky klub Emila Zatopka Kopfivnice
Atletika Krnov z.s.

Atletika Poruba z.s.

SSK Vitkovice, z.s.

TJ TZ T¥inec

TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.

SSK Vitkovice, z.s.

TJ Olympia Bruntal z.s.

Atleticky klub Emila Zatopka Kopfivnice
SSK Vitkovice, z.s.

Atletika Poruba z.s.

TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.

TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s.

SSK Vitkovice, z.s.

Atletika Krnov z.s.

Atletika Poruba z.s.

Atleticky klub Emila Zatopka Kopfivnice
Atletika Krnov z.s.

TJ Olympia Bruntal z.s.

00:49.17
00:52.84
00:57.17
01:00.04

38.19
40.75
41.08
41.20
41.24
41.35
41.39
42.53
42.60
43.59

2:16.06
2:18.64
2:23.91
2:29.88
2:31.19
2:32.66
2:33.32
2:35.06
2:42.40

2:27.02
2:38.53
2:39.98
2:42.05
2:45.29
2:57.26
2:58.88

00:41.91
00:43.97
00:45.05
00:45.35
00:46.29
00:48.24
00:51.91

17
16
15
14

25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16

25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17

25
24
23
22
21
20
19

25
24
23
22
21
20
19



